
VHSL SPORTS PHYSICALS
Heritage High School

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Denbigh High School

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Warwick High School

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM

$25 fee‐ Cash Only

Contact your Athletic Director for more information 

Achievable Dream Middle ‐ Lorenzo Judkins 

lorenzo.judkins@nn.k12.va.us

Crittenden – Eugene Baker  

eugene.baker@nn.k12.va.us

Denbigh – Marcus Johnson‐Williams 

marcus.johnsonwilli@nn.k12.va.us

Ella Fitgerald ‐ Davon Stephens 

davon.stephen@nn.k12.va.us

Gildersleeve – James Graves 

james.graves@nn.k12.va.us

Heritage – Jamie Plecker
jamie.plecker@nn.k12.va.us

Hines – Terence Crawley 

terence.crawley@nn.k12.va.us

Huntington ‐ Eric Battle 

eric.battle@nn.k12.va.us

Menchville – Jenny Nuttycombe 

jennifer.nuttycombe@nn.k12.va.us

Passage – Bailey Whitaker

bailey.whiteaker@nn.k12.va.us

Warwick – Chad Smith

chad.smith@nn.k12.va.us

BT Washington ‐ Tanesha Koonce 

tanesha.koonce@nn.k12.va.us

Woodside – Paul Macklin

paul.macklin@nn.k12.va.us


